
Business User Email Address Phone Number
16893 Morrison Line Rd
Swanville, ME 56382
8615 Freeport Pkwy Ste 150
Irving, TX 75063-2550
6610 S 13th St.
Oak Creek, WI 53154
4041 W Hollow Creek Dr
Peoria, IL 61615-5628
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
PO Box 727
Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727
30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092
W234S6650 Big Bend Rd
Waukesha, WI 53189-9652
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400
423 E Bronson Rd
Seymour, WI 54165-1036
300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400
Irvine, CA 92618-4989
PO Box 8026
Madison, WI 53708-8026
100 Parkgate Drive Ext
Tupelo, MS 38801-3047
950 W Main Ave
De Pere, WI 54115-9349

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

(920) 337-0516Unique 
VandenAvond

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

Drew 
Prendergast aprendergast@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC (262) 547-3331

bidspecialist@holtger.comHoltger Bros., Inc.

skollmer@corphdq.comElexco, Inc (920) 833-2736

(323) 300-8692

Shawn Delia shawn.delia@hexadsolutions.comHexad Solutions Group (662) 634-4162

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Venkatesh 
Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 

consulting (917) 993-7467

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mark 
Jacobson mjacobson@aecon.comAecon Utiliities (737) 497-5896

Seth Kollmer

Contract 9673

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Lukas 
LaCrosse lukel@delucaandtobin.comDeLuca & Tobin Cable 

Contractors LTD (920) 850-2709
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Contract 9673

385 Airport Rd Ste 100
Elgin, IL 60123-9341
5512 State Road 19 and 113
Waunakee, WI 53597-9530
709 Gillette St
La Crosse, WI 54603
3126 Watford Way
Madison, WI 53713-3251
9938 State Highway 55 NW
Annandale, MN 55302-3031
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504
509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA 98101
30 Technology Parkway South
Norcross, GA 30092
16192 Coastal Hwy
Lewes, DE 19958-3608
1343 27th St
Caledonia, WI 53108-4300
8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202
Middleton, WI 53562-4713
9128 Technology Ln
Fishers, IN 46038-2839
2218 200th St E
Clearwater, MN 55320-1636
225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202
9938 State Highway 55 NW
Annandale, MN 55302-3031

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

La Crosse Builders Exchange

(262) 654-6630

(608) 850-4820

Bernice Bush bernice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

InterCon Construction, Inc.

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Data 
Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

Mike Laughlin mpnl-all-
contractsdept@mpnexlevel.usTLR Consulting (320) 963-2400

Sarah Clinton sarah@tarocommunications.comTaro Communications LLC (317) 219-5799

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

David Rock utility@ihcconstruction.comIHC Construction Companies, 
LLC (847) 742-1516

(608) 781-1819

April Welch awelch@intercon-const.com

Scott Hacker bids@telcomconstruction.comTelCom Construction, LLC (320) 558-9485

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Robbi Pribyl bidmpt@mptech.bizMP Technologies, LLC (320) 963-2400

(608) 836-1071

Andrew Allen aallen@southportengsys.comSouthport Engineered 
Systems
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Contract 9673

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

205 Cooper St

Beaver Dam, WI 53916-2837

13201 W Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007-1026

Ryan 
Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Tyler Lowe wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric (262) 781-9210

Jenny Schultz jeschultz@congruex.comWhiteCo LLC (920) 885-9932

8/18/2025


